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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
 
#101  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 2A

Meet: 1:44.77 2022$ Mercer Island

C Watson, P Enge, G Kehoe, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 1:58.03 q

Reinvik, Emi 9 Rich, Lauren 10

Gruner, Ava 12 Mejlaender, Anja 9

38.36 26.57 25.9427.16

CSAMM2 2:20.12 q

Norton, Hallie 12 Song, Mary 9

Knowles, Charlie 9 Hayes, Lexi 11

35.66 40.49 30.8833.09

ALIND3 2:23.88 q

Hans, Tanreet 10 Suzuki, Mayumi 11

Motley, Isabel 11 Oblero, Jazmyn 10

49.60 28.13 22.0544.10

AHIGH4 2:30.03 q

Gelinas, Lily 11 Le, Katelynh 10

Tejeda, Aurora 12 Ortiz Blas, Alba 11

35.87 51.96 31.5730.63

BLIND5 2:38.25 q

Duong, Heather 11 Huynh, Lily 11

Ho, Caitly 12 Hem, Clara 10

43.90 51.03 32.5430.78

CHIGH6 3:01.81 q

Melton, Aliana 11 Mai, An 10

McCallum, Iris 9 Trinidad Bello, Monse 11

47.10 49.60 43.2141.90

AFOST7 3:12.45

Kassa, Arsemawit 9 Hays, Meghan 10

Kupferer, Paytin 12 Ramirez-Velasquez, Kelsy 12

55.80 1:07.58 1:09.07

BHIGH8 3:13.02

Perez Diaz, Estefania 11 Runnels, Alex 12

Taylor, Tracy 9 Kaur, Amy 12

1:00.32 48.53 36.1248.05

BSAMM--- XDQ 2:04.68

Lin, Elyse 12 Song, Katie 12

Hanson, Grace 11 Rhodes, Hannah 12

1:37.67 27.01

 
#101  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 3A

Meet: 1:44.77 2022$ Mercer Island

C Watson, P Enge, G Kehoe, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:49.33 q

Woare, Vivian 12 Kehoe, Gracyn 10

Peng, Isabel 11 Dahlin, Meg 10

28.65 29.53 24.8426.31

ALW2 1:52.66 q

Larsen, Julia 11 DeBoom, Poet 11

Yu, Angelina 11 Nilsen, Megan 11

27.41 32.28 25.4527.52

AJUAN3 1:53.80 q

Ong, Katreeya 12 Crawford, Hailey 10

Merriam, Samantha 11 Yuan, Rina 12

27.90 32.62 25.1128.17

BMI4 1:55.43 q

Enge, Hope 10 Han, Amelia 11

Zhao, Jeanette 9 Grogan, Ella 12

28.88 33.95 25.6426.96

ABELL5 1:59.40 q

Siripipat, Lily 12 Kim, Sophie 10

Audia, Sophia 12 Lloyd, Jordan 12

28.23 35.04 26.6929.44

ALIB6 2:00.53 q

Mulder, Aisha 9 Jeter, Raina 10

Chiu, Anna 9 James, Alexis 12

30.96 42.12 26.0321.42

CMI7 2:01.38

Lee, Gigi 12 Morelli, Emma 9

Yoo, Rachael 12 Doroski, Greta 11

33.05 33.74 27.3327.26

BLW8 2:01.80

Ying, Rosie 11 Zhu, Amanda 12

Rahimi, Tandisse 9 Shergill, Arlene 10

33.44 33.77 26.7127.88

DMI9 2:09.97

McGuire, Kiera 11 Perla, Chloe 10

Jack, Rebecca 11 Kicska, Tess 9

33.59 35.98 28.2432.16

AINT10 2:12.68

Combs, Rose 12 Keith, Megan 11

Fukazawa, Ayaka 10 Shen, Jenny 9

36.46 35.62 29.4631.14

BLIB11 2:12.77

Smith, Kaitlin 12 Holmes, Jacquelyn 10

Clay, Kate 11 Combs, Grace 9

38.66 34.91 28.8230.38

DBELL12 2:13.55

Cho, Kelly 11 So, Natalie 11

Fitzpatrick, Kendall 10 Nan, Elliana 10

36.11 37.53 29.1430.77

BJUAN13 2:13.92

Yang, Anika 12 Magee, Tess 10

Tremblay, Kennedy 10 Clusserath, Sadie 10

33.23 39.21 29.8931.59

CBELL14 2:14.30

Tiwana, Sanya 11 Lang, Hailey 10

Bede, Brooke 10 Ives, Josephine 11

34.85 37.05 30.1332.27

CLW15 2:16.25

Benson, Naomi 9 D'Ambrosi, Veronica 11

DeBoom, Juniper 9 Seto, Victoria 9

34.76 39.27 32.0430.18

EMI16 2:19.88

Trotta, Charlize 11 Lenington, Kate 11

Eikel, Kaitlyn 9 Denmarsh, Bryanna 10

34.65 38.86 1:06.57

EBELL17 2:21.99

Xu, Claire 9 Fitzpatrick, Kayla 10

Owensby, Hennessey 9 Masters, Madelyne 10

38.16 37.69 1:06.14

DLW18 2:24.87

Lundy, Vera 10 Lukasik, Ola 12

Dorland, Leia 10 Johnson, Noella 12

40.13 40.83 29.7834.13

AHAZ19 2:28.33

Pesito, Gabrielle 12 McDaniel, Laine 10

Dinh, Talian 11 Kawada, Makena 11

41.63 39.48 30.6436.58

CJUAN20 2:34.78

Clusserath, Sophie 10 Bajwa, Isha 11

Olson-Uderitz, Joy 12 Orswell, Elizabeth 12

37.67 47.26 1:09.85

BHAZ21 2:42.33

Gottschalk, Mia 9 Hazen, Erin 12

Ongg, Kylie 9 Richards, Reese 12

1:24.99 1:17.34

CHAZ22 2:50.12

Ho, Natasha 11 Kirkpatrick, Vanora 10

McYeager, Vivian 10 Svidenko, Anna 9

44.24 17.92 1:14.4133.55

DHAZ23 2:55.33

Shelhorse, Sara 11 Garcia-Barrera, Vanessa 9

Derrick, Savannah 10 Brown, Abby 9

46.99 47.45 37.8643.03

EHAZ24 2:59.64

Young, Ula 11 Pernula, Grace 9

Matsudaira, Haley 12 Bussell, Norah 9

49.87 47.58 1:22.32

BBELL--- XDQ 2:07.32

Lang, Greta 9 Zheng, Tina 9

Tam, Sydney 11 Chen, Ivy 12

33.10 35.60 26.9231.70

 
#101  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 4A

Meet: 1:44.77 2022$ Mercer Island

C Watson, P Enge, G Kehoe, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 1:55.03 q

Mullen, Izabella 12 Huang, Kaylee 12

Feng, Iris 10 Huang, Emily 12

29.71 31.04 26.6027.68

ARED2 1:55.12 q

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Bai, Allie 9

Lim, Meira 10 Bryant, Caroline 10

29.54 31.91 25.5528.12

AEAST3 1:57.53 q

Huang, Sophia 11 Miller, Amanda 10

Naroski, Jenna 9 Hallmann, Kirah 10

29.36 34.35 25.8927.93

AISSY4 1:57.91 q

Shepherd, Lucy 10 Yung, Elyse 10

Macario, Charlotte 10 Hardisty, Reese 10

29.25 35.13 26.0627.47
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#101  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 4A)

AMS5 2:00.16 q

Schlotfeldt, Josie 12 Sinnott, Aspen 10

Nelson, Siena 11 Chau, Olivia 11

33.05 33.75 25.0128.35

ANC6 2:00.72 q

Nguyen, Trinity 11 Lam, Lena 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

30.14 43.60 24.8422.14

AINGL7 2:00.83

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Reid, Makena 9

Huang, Iris 10 Rader, Lucca 12

31.08 36.69 26.5826.48

ASKY8 2:01.13

O'Neil, Riain 10 Guo, Mira 10

Yamashita, Bree 10 Arroyo, Abby 12

32.92 31.31 19.3537.55

AWOOD9 2:02.92

Traina, Megan 11 Bensen, Bianca 11

Han, Taryn 11 Guilanians, Niobe 11

30.20 34.98 27.6030.14

BINGL10 2:04.68

Yoon, Katelyn 12 Reynolds, Lola 12

Balog, Anouk 10 Kowalski, Rhiannon 12

32.17 35.87 27.8928.75

BNEW11 2:05.22

Tran, Gabbie 9 Kim, Michelle 9

Kwok, Julia 9 Kim, Gaon 11

31.96 33.82 28.6330.81

BRED12 2:06.56

Hendrickson, Alexis 9 Corallo, Eliza 11

Mehrotra, Vidhi 11 Shriram, Radha 9

33.42 34.02 28.4030.72

ABOTH13 2:06.92

Pan, Brianna 10 Radvick, Julia 12

Pan, Anneliese 9 Chang, Michelle 9

37.84 31.87 25.9931.22

BSKY14 2:09.05

Stahl, Bianca 9 Dickens, Juliet 11

Liu, Bernice 10 Gustin, Addison 11

33.73 1:35.32

BISSY15 2:09.58

Kang, Kathy 9 Cancelosi, Isabella 12

Yang, Kayla 12 Wang, Ziyu 9

33.45 36.72 28.8730.54

BNC16 2:10.91

Hanson, Audrey 9 Buchanan, Sophia 9

Thornburg, Jameson 11 Kk, Sankari 10

35.38 35.32 1:00.55

BEAST17 2:12.12

Allen, Bethany 12 Hepkin, Penelope 9

Wang-Aryattawanich, Amy 10Willis, Sophia 9

34.02 35.17 30.9232.01

CRED18 2:12.65

Bathe, Tanvi 10 Morrissey, Emma 12

Olaru, Sia 12 Trevisiol, Mellisa 11

33.19 38.22 29.4531.79

BWOOD19 2:12.95

Gordon, Devon 11 Pender, Holly 11

Lin, Jill 9 McCord-Amasis, Amara 11

1:18.05 36.67 18.23

CISSY20 2:13.72

Merrill, Jane 9 Svyrdenko, Veronika 10

Krabbe, Madison 9 Sande, Zoe 12

35.58 37.96 29.7330.45

CSKY21 2:14.94

Tsiu, Kaitlyn 11 Sundin, Sofia 12

Flynn, Chloe 11 Enoka, Abby 10

32.62 37.99 31.3832.95

CEAST22 2:21.79

Wirrick, Sophie 12 He, Emily 9

Koundinya, Surabhi 9 Agrawal, Saranya 10

36.01 40.74 27.8137.23

BBOTH23 2:31.24

Moore, Chevelle 10 Harmon, Sienna 10

Norton, Purdey 12 Brown, Bella 10

1:23.53 1:07.71

CNC24 2:31.40

Gong, Abby 10 Shrestha, Neeva 12

Allen, Charlie 11 Gupta, Yuvika 12

35.54 1:23.88 31.98

CWOOD25 2:34.07

Walsh, Ella 12 Harper, Brooke 12

Davidson, Izabella 11 Roemer, Emilia 11

41.43 45.42 1:07.22

DNEW26 3:12.25

Nguyen, Emily 10 Callahan, Shannon 11

Mullen, Zoie 10 Brown, McKenzie 11

34.55 1:07.07 59.8630.77

CNEW--- XDQ 2:08.30

Bui, Riley 9 Park, Bella 10

Deng, Avis 9 Li, Grace 9

32.94 34.59 29.0931.68

ENEW--- XDQ 2:15.43

Park, Rachel 9 Wang, Hannah 11

Ford, Maddie 12 Staight, Lauren 12

34.36 38.34 31.0831.65

 
#102  Girls 200 Yard Free 2A

Meet: 1:51.54 2019$ Amelia Hammer

3A D2:14.30

4A D2:15.70

2A D2:25.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM  9Forbis, Sutton1 1:57.05 q3A D

26.84 29.66 30.1830.37

LIND 12Bertch, Cheyenne2 2:17.80 q2A D

30.97 34.77 36.3435.72

LIND 11Steiner, Anna3 2:24.13 q2A D

31.58 35.45 38.2038.90

SAMM  9Knowles, Charlie4 2:24.52 q2A D

32.70 37.29 35.9038.63

SAMM 12Sceats, Gigi5 2:27.46 q

31.06 36.26 39.3140.83

SAMM 10Francis, Juliana6 2:28.34 q

33.30 37.05 38.3239.67

REN 10Chen, Angeline7 2:40.23 q

37.43 40.08 41.4841.24

REN 11Cortes Diaz, Danielle8 2:44.16 q

38.52 41.59 41.1942.86

 
#102  Girls 200 Yard Free 3A

Meet: 1:51.54 2019$ Amelia Hammer

3A D2:14.30

4A D2:15.70

2A D2:25.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Howard, Cecilia1 1:55.65 q3A D

26.80 29.51 29.5829.76

MI 12Enge, Piper2 1:56.23 q3A D

26.75 29.59 29.5930.30

MI 10Dahlin, Meg3 1:58.84 q3A D

27.98 30.49 30.0330.34

BELL 10Wyzga, Sofia4 1:59.40 q3A D

27.19 30.19 30.9931.03

MI 11Woare, CJ5 2:02.35 q3A D

28.20 30.74 31.8531.56

MI 10Enge, Hope6 2:02.51 q3A D

27.98 31.07 31.8131.65

MI 10Dunn, Emily7 2:03.98 q3A D

28.82 31.46 31.6932.01

BELL 11Kwon, Ashley8 2:05.42 q3A D

28.78 31.20 32.6832.76

JUAN 11Merriam, Samantha9 2:08.52 q3A D

29.62 32.15 33.2533.50

INT 11Lee, Trinity10 2:08.68 q3A D

29.45 32.40 33.2733.56

HAZ 11Shepherd, Alexis11 2:10.85 q3A D

29.23 32.78 34.8034.04

LIB 10Phan, Mikayla12 2:11.65 q3A D

30.20 33.12 34.0334.30

LW 11Lee, Amanda13 2:12.37 3A D

HAZ 10Nishimoto, Katherine14 2:14.29 3A D

30.54 33.72 34.8035.23

LIB 11Briggs, Eleanor15 2:14.87 4A D

30.78 33.48 35.5735.04

MI 11Garton, Rachel16 2:15.86 2A D

30.99 34.05 35.4035.42

INT  9Stonehocker, Sophie17 2:16.29 2A D

30.88 33.80 35.8235.79

BELL  9Keene, Domitille18 2:19.18 2A D

30.64 35.53 35.2537.76

MI 11Millman, Alex19 2:19.54 2A D

31.35 35.67 35.9536.57
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#102  Girls 200 Yard Free 3A)

LW 12Fithian, Charlotte20 2:20.69 2A D

30.78 34.98 37.6337.30

MI 12Sommerfield, Julia21 2:21.27 2A D

31.19 35.73 36.6237.73

JUAN 10Tremblay, Kennedy22 2:21.52 2A D

MI 11Rogers, Elise23 2:21.91 2A D

32.48 35.20 36.4937.74

HAZ 12Yuen, Charlotte24 2:24.82 2A D

30.96 36.81 37.9739.08

LIB  9Dobson, Cosette25 2:26.33

32.32 35.62 39.6338.76

LW 10Amitay, Yuval26 2:26.35

33.15 36.44 38.1638.60

LW 12Mcgowan, Arisa27 2:27.13

32.85 37.19 37.6739.42

LW  9Seto, Victoria28 2:33.30

35.05 39.54 38.2840.43

BELL 10Masters, Madelyne29 2:34.05

33.10 37.80 42.2540.90

INT 12Kim, Gahin30 2:35.44

34.69 38.75 40.4041.60

 
#102  Girls 200 Yard Free 4A

Meet: 1:51.54 2019$ Amelia Hammer

3A D2:14.30

4A D2:15.70

2A D2:25.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGL 12Brown, Audrey1 1:57.10 q3A D

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana2 2:02.23 q3A D

28.53 30.73 31.2331.74

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna3 2:02.32 q3A D

27.95 30.58 32.0131.78

NC 12Winn, Leah4 2:02.73 q3A D

28.62 31.10 31.1631.85

ISSY  9Holmgren, Lova5 2:06.98 q3A D

28.24 31.84 33.4133.49

INGL 10Balog, Anouk6 2:07.64 q3A D

NC 10Song, Megan7 2:07.93 q3A D

29.68 31.49 33.7333.03

NEW 12Boyd, Halle8 2:08.47 q3A D

29.53 32.59 33.1433.21

NEW 12Bowers, Marina9 2:09.85 q3A D

29.62 32.95 33.3133.97

NEW 10Parish, Abigail10 2:10.33 q3A D

29.41 33.01 33.5034.41

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe11 2:10.46 q3A D

30.32 33.56 31.8334.75

WOOD 12Shelton, Madelyn12 2:11.09 q3A D

29.27 33.33 34.4234.07

EAST  9Hepkin, Penelope13 2:11.52 3A D

RED 11Meverden, Olivia14 2:11.80 3A D

30.04 32.93 34.5334.30

EAST 12Dumitrescu, Tiana15 2:14.36 4A D

30.70 33.69 35.2234.75

ISSY 10Yung, Elyse16 2:15.90 2A D

30.88 33.81 35.3635.85

NEW 12Steere, Tayla-Ann17 2:15.95 2A D

30.89 34.38 35.9334.75

ISSY  9Wang, Ziyu18 2:19.02 2A D

31.49 36.06 34.4137.06

EAST 11Yi, Sarah19 2:20.07 2A D

31.43 34.51 37.9636.17

NEW 11Rosas, Amber20 2:20.33 2A D

31.24 35.54 36.3337.22

RED 11Osborn, Teagan21 2:20.73 2A D

30.99 35.78 36.6837.28

NEW  9Carlson, Anna22 2:21.95 2A D

31.82 36.58 36.0537.50

ISSY 11Simmons, Evelyn23 2:22.77 2A D

31.77 35.34 37.8337.83

ISSY 10Ralphs, Lauren24 2:23.19 2A D

31.00 35.67 38.4238.10

NEW 11Smith, Sabrina25 2:24.73 2A D

32.01 35.44 39.1238.16

RED 10Joshi, Rashmi26 2:25.02 2A D

32.88 36.58 37.4538.11

SKY 10Hatch, Chloe27 2:26.70

32.77 37.42 36.3240.19

ISSY 10Stipe, Madison28 2:27.42

31.66 36.46 39.5639.74

RED 10Pattanaik, Aayona29 2:27.82

RED 12Koberstein, Dawna30 2:27.85

32.63 37.35 38.4539.42

BOTH  9Tuttle, Samantha31 2:28.23

33.96 38.34 37.3338.60

SKY  9Lukasik, Zofia32 2:28.32

35.06 38.50 36.0838.68

NEW  9Yoo, Gracie33 2:28.63

32.76 37.45 39.2539.17

NEW 10Ng, Breanne34 2:28.96

32.72 37.64 39.2939.31

EAST  9Willis, Sophia35 2:29.17

33.08 34.65 37.6843.76

NEW  9McAnlis, Jonnie36 2:29.65

35.01 38.09 36.9039.65

ISSY 11Raber, Catherine37 2:30.71

33.59 37.74 38.6140.77

NEW 10Lin, Sophia38 2:31.87

33.23 38.25 39.9040.49

WOOD 11Ralph, Alexandra39 2:32.44

34.88 38.60 38.8640.10

 
#103  Girls 200 Yard IM 2A

Meet: 1:58.74 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

3A D2:29.00

4A D2:29.50

2A D2:42.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Gruner, Ava1 2:18.17 q3A D

28.83 35.16 32.9641.22

SAMM 12Lin, Elyse2 2:40.15 q2A D

32.92 39.57 37.8449.82

LIND 11Ferluga, Kylie3 2:40.38 q2A D

36.02 40.74 35.7847.84

LIND 11Suzuki, Mayumi4 2:57.86 q

40.50 46.30 39.3251.74

SAMM  9Chene, Neve--- DQ 2:15.62

29.47 34.18 32.6439.33

HIGH 11Gelinas, Lily--- NS

 
#103  Girls 200 Yard IM 3A

Meet: 1:58.74 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

3A D2:29.00

4A D2:29.50

2A D2:42.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Kehoe, Gracyn1 2:06.66 q3A D

27.66 33.21 29.8735.92

MI 11Peng, Isabel2 2:10.70 q3A D

27.87 32.74 30.2439.85

MI 12Woare, Vivian3 2:14.14 q3A D

28.13 33.67 31.5140.83

MI  9Nowakowski, Emma4 2:14.37 q3A D

28.49 34.58 31.8839.42

HAZ 11Nguyen, Elizabeth5 2:14.40 q3A D

28.81 36.16 30.9538.48

LW 11DeBoom, Poet6 2:16.33 q3A D

29.50 33.79 32.7440.30

MI 11Han, Amelia7 2:16.41 q3A D

28.59 34.48 32.6540.69

MI 12Yoo, Rachael8 2:18.22 q3A D

28.94 36.74 31.7640.78

MI 10Shang, Julia9 2:19.38 q3A D

29.58 34.95 32.3642.49

LW  9Ledrick, Cora10 2:22.13 q3A D

31.42 37.04 31.6542.02

MI 11Doroski, Greta11 2:22.45 q3A D

30.46 36.13 33.0642.80

BELL 10Fitzpatrick, Kendall12 2:27.60 q3A D

31.14 38.02 36.4342.01

LW 11Ying, Rosie13 2:27.93 3A D

31.13 36.99 34.3345.48

LW 12Zhu, Amanda14 2:28.18 3A D

30.36 38.59 36.1643.07
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Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#103  Girls 200 Yard IM 3A)

INT 10Deutsch, Erin15 2:28.37 3A D

31.35 36.20 33.8047.02

BELL  9Lang, Greta16 2:29.60 2A D

32.31 37.84 34.2145.24

BELL 10Kim, Sophie17 2:30.95 2A D

33.10 37.85 35.7644.24

BELL  9Pawar, Mira18 2:32.76 2A D

31.61 37.58 36.1447.43

LIB  9Estes, Tala19 2:33.01 2A D

32.06 39.76 35.6545.54

LIB 10Jeter, Raina20 2:33.26 2A D

32.86 39.72 36.3944.29

HAZ 10Nguyen, Madeleine21 2:34.04 2A D

31.53 40.01 37.6144.89

BELL  9Zheng, Tina22 2:37.93 2A D

34.58 41.34 37.9944.02

LIB 12Angelova, Nicole23 2:37.94 2A D

32.07 40.65 37.7347.49

INT  9Shen, Jenny24 2:43.87

37.75 40.98 37.0148.13

JUAN 10Magee, Tess25 2:47.89

36.00 45.53 39.5846.78

LIB 11Phan, Elena26 2:54.86

38.17 44.55 41.0351.11

LW 11Yu, Angelina--- X2:12.65 3A D

27.33 33.83 31.0240.47

 
#103  Girls 200 Yard IM 4A

Meet: 1:58.74 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

3A D2:29.00

4A D2:29.50

2A D2:42.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe1 2:11.53 q3A D

28.20 32.92 31.7738.64

NEW 10Feng, Iris2 2:18.23 q3A D

28.89 35.26 32.4141.67

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle3 2:19.05 q3A D

29.50 34.74 31.4743.34

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor4 2:19.31 q3A D

30.80 34.42 30.4343.66

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca5 2:20.04 q3A D

31.62 34.37 32.7141.34

SKY 10O'Neil, Riain6 2:21.85 q3A D

31.65 35.93 31.9142.36

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee7 2:22.59 q3A D

30.93 38.44 34.7438.48

RED 12Kaushik, Samyukta8 2:22.72 q3A D

31.44 37.25 30.3943.64

RED 10Lim, Meira9 2:22.96 q3A D

29.75 37.56 33.5342.12

WOOD 11Traina, Megan10 2:24.03 q3A D

31.56 35.30 32.5544.62

EAST 10Miller, Amanda11 2:24.86 q3A D

30.76 36.18 35.5242.40

NEW  9Kim, Michelle12 2:26.36 q3A D

30.50 38.99 34.4942.38

SKY  9Robertson, Ava13 2:26.78 3A D

31.25 37.04 33.3145.18

NEW 11Han, Jennifer14 2:32.18 2A D

32.92 37.93 36.5544.78

NC 11Lam, Lena15 2:33.00 2A D

32.84 39.19 36.4444.53

EAST 12Allen, Bethany16 2:35.13 2A D

32.69 38.66 36.1347.65

MS 10Sinnott, Aspen17 2:43.75

30.43 40.68 42.9349.71

NEW 10Park, Bella18 2:46.44

36.78 41.73 41.8246.11

NEW 10Meyer, Rose19 2:51.20

35.52 44.92 39.9850.78

NEW  9Deng, Avis--- DQ 2:43.66

32.85 41.89 39.4449.48

NEW 10Nguyen, Emily--- DQ 2:45.77

36.74 40.22 40.8947.92

 
#104  Girls 50 Yard Free 2A

Meet: 22.50 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

3A D26.75

4A D27.00

2A D28.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Anja1 26.11 q3A D

SAMM 12Rhodes, Hannah2 27.19 q2A D

REN 10Buchan, Sophie3 27.66 q2A D

SAMM 12Song, Katie4 27.76 q2A D

SAMM  9Reinvik, Emi5 28.37 q2A D

HIGH 12Tejeda, Aurora6 30.56 q

HIGH 11Ortiz Blas, Alba7 31.18 q

HIGH 11Gelinas, Lily8 31.59 q

SAMM  9Song, Mary9 32.53 q

SAMM  9Orban, Emma10 32.89 q

LIND 10Hans, Tanreet*11 32.97 q

LIND 12Ho, Caitly*11 32.97 q

REN 12Ngo, Heidi13 33.20

LIND  9Hardy, Olivia14 33.34

LIND 10Hem, Clara15 33.36

SAMM 11Sceats, Katie16 33.49

LIND 11Duong, Heather17 34.10

SAMM 10Rich, Lauren--- X26.63 3A D

SAMM 11Hanson, Grace--- X28.11 2A D

SAMM 10McGee, Maddy--- X30.57

SAMM 11Hayes, Lexi--- X31.60

SAMM 11Holm, Hanna--- X32.26

SAMM  9Ravenscraft, Ava--- X32.29

SAMM 11Rahimzade, Artemis--- NS

 
#104  Girls 50 Yard Free 3A

Meet: 22.50 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

3A D26.75

4A D27.00

2A D28.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ 10McCorriston, Molly1 24.99 q3A D

LW 12Bridge, Natasha2 25.09 q3A D

JUAN 12Ong, Katreeya3 25.20 q3A D

JUAN 12Yuan, Rina4 25.51 q3A D

LW 11Nilsen, Megan5 25.69 q3A D

LW 11Yu, Angelina6 26.03 q3A D

MI  9Zhao, Jeanette7 26.29 q3A D

MI 12Grogan, Ella8 26.38 q3A D

LIB 12James, Alexis9 26.51 q3A D

JUAN 10Crawford, Hailey10 26.70 q3A D

LW  9Rahimi, Tandisse11 26.94 q4A D

HAZ 10Wong, Jasmine12 26.97 q4A D

LIB  9Chiu, Anna*13 27.14 2A D

JUAN 12Yang, Anika*13 27.14 2A D

Swim-Off Required

INT 10Wellington, Grace15 27.55 2A D

BELL  9Keene, Domitille16 27.57 2A D

LW 10Shergill, Arlene17 27.61 2A D

INT 10Deutsch, Erin18 27.65 2A D

BELL 12Lloyd, Jordan19 27.79 2A D

INT 11Thompson, Keri20 27.84 2A D

BELL 12Audia, Sophia21 28.59 2A D

LIB 12Smith, Kaitlin22 28.88

INT 12Combs, Rose23 30.17

BELL  9Xu, Claire24 30.65

INT 11Isaac, Ameiya--- X27.83 2A D

INT  9Shen, Jenny--- X29.46

INT 11Wang, Dorah--- X29.58

 
#104  Girls 50 Yard Free 4A

Meet: 22.50 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

3A D26.75

4A D27.00

2A D28.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MS 11Chau, Olivia1 25.60 q3A D

SKY 10Guo, Mira2 25.61 q3A D

RED 10Bryant, Caroline3 25.90 q3A D

EAST 11Huang, Sophia4 26.01 q3A D

ISSY  9Lin, Claire5 26.20 q3A D

INGL  9Reid, Makena6 26.37 q3A D

INGL 10Huang, Iris7 26.47 q3A D

NC 12Ramberg, Lillian8 26.49 q3A D

MS 11Nelson, Siena9 26.54 q3A D

ISSY 10Macario, Charlotte10 26.67 q3A D

WOOD 11Traina, Megan11 26.85 q4A D

NEW 10Carlson, Amy12 26.89 q4A D



Mercer Island High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:56 PM  10/27/2023  Page 5

2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#104  Girls 50 Yard Free 4A)

SKY 11Lewis, Sahara13 26.96 4A D

INGL 12Rader, Lucca14 27.02 2A D

ISSY 10Hardisty, Reese15 27.06 2A D

SKY 11Gustin, Addison16 27.26 2A D

EAST 12Koturanova, Anna17 27.35 2A D

NC 11Nguyen, Trinity18 27.43 2A D

SKY 12Arroyo, Abby19 27.53 2A D

MS 12Schlotfeldt, Josie20 27.63 2A D

NEW 12Huang, Emily21 27.69 2A D

INGL 12Kowalski, Rhiannon22 27.70 2A D

NC 10Kk, Sankari23 27.89 2A D

SKY 11Tsiu, Kaitlyn24 28.04 2A D

INGL 12Reynolds, Lola25 28.06 2A D

BOTH  9Pan, Anneliese26 28.11 2A D

ISSY  9Kang, Kathy27 28.12 2A D

ISSY 12Yang, Kayla28 28.24 2A D

NC 11Thornburg, Jameson29 28.27 2A D

INGL 12Mo, Emily30 28.54 2A D

ISSY  9Krabbe, Madison31 28.56 2A D

RED 12Olaru, Sia32 28.62

WOOD 11McCord-Amasis, Amara33 28.68

BOTH 10Pan, Brianna34 28.69

NEW 11Callahan, Shannon35 28.77

NC  9Hanson, Audrey36 29.23

ISSY 11Wang, Alyssa37 29.40

WOOD 10Burac, Irina38 29.62

ISSY 12Sande, Zoe39 29.68

ISSY 10Stipe, Madison40 30.10

INGL 11Towle, Laken--- NS

 
#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly 2A

Meet: 54.11 2022$ Piper Enge

3A D1:09.40

4A D1:09.60

2A D1:16.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM  9Forbis, Sutton1 58.77 q3A D

27.47 31.30

LIND 12Bertch, Cheyenne2 1:13.32 q2A D

33.58 39.74

SAMM  9Knowles, Charlie3 1:16.88 q

35.08 41.80

LIND 10Oblero, Jazmyn4 1:17.66 q

34.64 43.02

LIND 11Motley, Isabel5 1:18.27 q

37.37 40.90

SAMM 11Hanson, Grace--- X1:09.37 3A D

31.28 38.09

 
#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly 3A

Meet: 54.11 2022$ Piper Enge

3A D1:09.40

4A D1:09.60

2A D1:16.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Enge, Piper1 56.91 q3A D

26.66 30.25

BELL 11Howard, Cecilia2 59.54 q3A D

27.91 31.63

MI  9Zhao, Jeanette3 59.93 q3A D

28.15 31.78

MI 11Woare, CJ4 1:00.53 q3A D

28.45 32.08

MI 10Shang, Julia5 1:01.64 q3A D

28.95 32.69

MI 10Dunn, Emily6 1:02.39 q3A D

29.10 33.29

INT 11Lee, Trinity7 1:05.02 q3A D

30.20 34.82

JUAN 11Merriam, Samantha8 1:05.42 q3A D

30.44 34.98

LW  9Rahimi, Tandisse9 1:06.03 q3A D

30.72 35.31

LIB  9Chiu, Anna10 1:06.19 q3A D

30.24 35.95

LIB 11Briggs, Eleanor11 1:07.14 q3A D

32.10 35.04

LIB 10Phan, Mikayla12 1:07.41 q3A D

31.37 36.04

LIB 12Angelova, Nicole13 1:07.47 3A D

30.89 36.58

BELL 12Audia, Sophia14 1:07.69 3A D

30.89 36.80

LW  9DeBoom, Juniper15 1:08.02 3A D

30.73 37.29

LIB  9Estes, Tala16 1:08.19 3A D

32.02 36.17

LIB 11Clay, Kate17 1:09.36 3A D

16.06 53.30

INT  9Stonehocker, Sophie*18 1:11.12 2A D

33.36 37.76

BELL  9Pawar, Mira*18 1:11.12 2A D

32.49 38.63

BELL 11Tam, Sydney20 1:11.94 2A D

32.47 39.47

INT 10Fukazawa, Ayaka21 1:14.07 2A D

32.59 41.48

BELL 10Bede, Brooke22 1:14.72 2A D

33.94 40.78

BELL 11Cho, Kelly23 1:17.70

34.78 42.92

LW 11Linton, Sophie24 1:19.67

36.51 43.16

LW 10Dorland, Leia25 1:20.31

36.82 43.49

LW  9Seto, Victoria26 1:20.79

37.12 43.67

INT 11Li, Jennifer--- X1:15.27 2A D

35.40 39.87

INT  9Shimizu, Cassie--- X1:18.75

35.82 42.93

 
#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly 4A

Meet: 54.11 2022$ Piper Enge

3A D1:09.40

4A D1:09.60

2A D1:16.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana1 1:00.27 q3A D

28.46 31.81

EAST  9Naroski, Jenna2 1:00.76 q3A D

28.85 31.91

RED  9Bai, Allie3 1:02.75 q3A D

29.26 33.49

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor4 1:03.13 q3A D

30.22 32.91

MS 11Chau, Olivia5 1:03.32 q3A D

29.75 33.57

NC 10Song, Megan6 1:03.77 q3A D

30.18 33.59

INGL 10Huang, Iris7 1:04.68 q3A D

30.67 34.01

NEW 12Mullen, Izabella8 1:07.68 q3A D

31.43 36.25

WOOD 11Gordon, Devon9 1:07.98 q3A D

32.09 35.89

WOOD 11Han, Taryn10 1:08.34 q3A D

31.60 36.74

NEW 12Steere, Tayla-Ann11 1:09.80 q2A D

32.70 37.10

NEW  9Kwok, Julia12 1:10.19 q2A D

32.66 37.53

BOTH 12Radvick, Julia13 1:11.52 2A D

32.36 39.16

RED  9Gashaw, Nethaniah14 1:11.57 2A D

33.00 38.57

NEW  9Tran, Gabbie15 1:11.59 2A D

32.41 39.18

RED 10Phatak, Neha16 1:11.71 2A D

33.04 38.67

NEW  9Li, Grace17 1:11.82 2A D

33.05 38.77

NEW  9Deng, Avis18 1:12.27 2A D

33.74 38.53

NEW  9Bui, Riley19 1:12.30 2A D

32.99 39.31

BOTH  9Pan, Anneliese20 1:12.62 2A D

33.35 39.27
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly 4A)

RED 10Joshi, Rashmi21 1:12.63 2A D

33.80 38.83

RED  9Hendrickson, Alexis22 1:13.60 2A D

33.85 39.75

EAST 10Wang-Aryattawanich, Amy23 1:13.87 2A D

34.27 39.60

NC 11Thornburg, Jameson24 1:13.92 2A D

33.34 40.58

NEW 10Mullen, Zoie25 1:14.12 2A D

32.57 41.55

NC  9Vanderweyst, Miranda26 1:14.41 2A D

33.47 40.94

INGL 12Dudsic, Qianna27 1:14.48 2A D

34.11 40.37

WOOD 10Burac, Irina28 1:14.84 2A D

35.26 39.58

SKY 11Flynn, Chloe29 1:15.67 2A D

33.92 41.75

WOOD  9Lin, Jill30 1:16.18 2A D

33.91 42.27

RED  9Gashaw, Ananiah31 1:16.25 2A D

34.33 41.92

INGL 10O'Neill, Maya32 1:17.08

35.15 41.93

NEW 10Meyer, Rose33 1:19.45

36.33 43.12

INGL 12Ottele, Grace34 1:20.73

36.83 43.90

WOOD 11Davidson, Izabella35 1:25.06

38.00 47.06

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta--- NS

 
#107  Girls 100 Yard Free 2A

Meet: 49.80 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

4A D1:02.50

3A D1:02.50

2A D1:04.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Gruner, Ava1 56.67 q4A D

27.53 29.14

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Anja2 58.21 q4A D

27.85 30.36

SAMM 12Rhodes, Hannah3 1:01.59 q4A D

29.49 32.10

LIND 11Steiner, Anna4 1:04.20 q2A D

30.57 33.63

SAMM 12Norton, Hallie5 1:05.38 q

30.65 34.73

SAMM 11Hayes, Lexi6 1:10.17 q

32.97 37.20

HIGH 12Tejeda, Aurora7 1:11.75 q

33.99 37.76

SAMM 11Holm, Hanna8 1:12.23 q

33.59 38.64

REN 10Chen, Angeline9 1:12.46 q

35.72 36.74

SAMM 10Rich, Lauren--- X59.03 4A D

28.53 30.50

 
#107  Girls 100 Yard Free 3A

Meet: 49.80 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

4A D1:02.50

3A D1:02.50

2A D1:04.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 11Larsen, Julia1 54.24 q4A D

26.15 28.09

MI 11Peng, Isabel2 55.33 q4A D

26.77 28.56

LW 12Bridge, Natasha3 55.65 q4A D

26.63 29.02

JUAN 12Yuan, Rina4 55.88 q4A D

27.15 28.73

LIB 12James, Alexis5 56.70 q4A D

27.45 29.25

MI  9Nowakowski, Emma6 56.92 q4A D

27.23 29.69

MI 12Grogan, Ella7 57.09 q4A D

27.56 29.53

MI 11Doroski, Greta8 57.19 q4A D

27.77 29.42

BELL 10Wyzga, Sofia9 57.22 q4A D

27.50 29.72

LW  9Ledrick, Cora10 57.64 q4A D

28.20 29.44

LW 11Nilsen, Megan11 57.67 q4A D

27.28 30.39

MI  9Morelli, Emma12 58.92 q4A D

28.65 30.27

LIB  9Mulder, Aisha13 59.75 4A D

28.32 31.43

HAZ 11Shepherd, Alexis14 1:00.45 4A D

28.97 31.48

HAZ 10Wong, Jasmine15 1:00.66 4A D

28.98 31.68

BELL 12Siripipat, Lily16 1:01.12 4A D

28.96 32.16

JUAN 12Yang, Anika17 1:01.18 4A D

28.63 32.55

LW 12Mcgowan, Arisa18 1:01.81 4A D

29.98 31.83

MI 12Lee, Gigi19 1:01.99 4A D

29.57 32.42

BELL 12Chen, Ivy20 1:02.30 4A D

29.48 32.82

BELL 10Fitzpatrick, Kayla21 1:02.58 2A D

29.91 32.67

INT 11Thompson, Keri22 1:02.76 2A D

29.28 33.48

BELL 12Lloyd, Jordan23 1:03.07 2A D

30.19 32.88

MI 11McGuire, Kiera24 1:03.35 2A D

29.57 33.78

BELL 10Nan, Elliana25 1:03.65 2A D

30.37 33.28

LIB  9Combs, Grace26 1:03.79 2A D

30.71 33.08

MI 11Millman, Alex27 1:04.40

30.60 33.80

MI  9Kicska, Tess28 1:04.58

30.99 33.59

MI 11Jack, Rebecca29 1:04.92

30.63 34.29

BELL 10Lang, Hailey*30 1:04.96

31.70 33.26

BELL  9Owensby, Hennessey*30 1:04.96

30.88 34.08

MI 10Perla, Chloe32 1:05.14

30.75 34.39

INT 12Stern, Dakota33 1:05.47

15.55 49.92

MI  9Eikel, Kaitlyn34 1:05.49

30.91 34.58

MI 11Trotta, Charlize35 1:05.65

30.95 34.70

MI 11Rogers, Elise36 1:05.89

31.80 34.09

LW 10Amitay, Yuval37 1:06.02

31.54 34.48

JUAN 10Clusserath, Sadie38 1:06.20

31.31 34.89

MI 11Lenington, Kate39 1:06.23

31.16 35.07

MI 12Sommerfield, Julia40 1:06.34

31.78 34.56

BELL 11Ives, Josephine41 1:07.03

32.00 35.03

JUAN 11Bajwa, Isha42 1:07.07

31.29 35.78

LIB  9Dobson, Cosette43 1:07.50

32.16 35.34

LW  9Benson, Naomi44 1:07.70

31.81 35.89

LW 12Johnson, Noella45 1:07.97

31.50 36.47

MI 10Denmarsh, Bryanna46 1:08.22

32.56 35.66

HAZ 10Sin, Trisha47 1:08.71

33.29 35.42

LW 11D'Ambrosi, Veronica48 1:08.97

32.83 36.14

BELL 10Bede, Brooke49 1:09.41

33.20 36.21
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#107  Girls 100 Yard Free 3A)

BELL  9Xu, Claire50 1:09.64

32.73 36.91

LW 11Linton, Sophie51 1:09.79

33.98 35.81

JUAN 10Clusserath, Sophie52 1:10.04

33.41 36.63

BELL 10Masters, Madelyne53 1:10.48

32.35 38.13

LW 10Dorland, Leia54 1:10.49

34.48 36.01

LW 10Bullock, Olivia55 1:10.77

32.81 37.96

LW 12Hall, Danelle56 1:10.80

33.67 37.13

LW 10Lundy, Vera57 1:10.90

33.24 37.66

LW 12Lukasik, Ola58 1:10.95

34.88 36.07

INT 11Isaac, Ameiya--- X1:02.93 2A D

29.75 33.18

INT 11Keith, Megan--- X1:03.24 2A D

30.39 32.85

INT 10Jin, Jessica--- X1:06.93

32.28 34.65

INT 12Mata Jaime, Arantxa--- X1:08.59

32.49 36.10

INT 11Li, Jennifer--- X1:09.38

33.62 35.76

INT 12Kim, Gahin--- X1:11.19

33.93 37.26

BELL 11So, Natalie--- DFS

 
#107  Girls 100 Yard Free 4A

Meet: 49.80 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

4A D1:02.50

3A D1:02.50

2A D1:04.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 10Bryant, Caroline1 56.81 q4A D

27.38 29.43

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle2 56.82 q4A D

27.21 29.61

EAST 10Hallmann, Kirah3 57.46 q4A D

27.39 30.07

NC 12Ramberg, Lillian4 58.09 q4A D

28.23 29.86

ISSY 10Macario, Charlotte5 58.12 q4A D

28.00 30.12

ISSY 10Hardisty, Reese6 58.56 q4A D

28.45 30.11

NEW 10Parish, Abigail7 58.59 q4A D

28.31 30.28

ISSY 11Chan, Tiffany8 58.61 q4A D

28.39 30.22

MS 11Nelson, Siena9 58.91 q4A D

28.06 30.85

INGL 12Rader, Lucca10 58.92 q4A D

27.82 31.10

NEW 10Carlson, Amy11 59.35 q4A D

28.77 30.58

INGL  9Reid, Makena12 59.69 q4A D

28.43 31.26

RED 11Corallo, Eliza13 59.78 4A D

29.32 30.46

ISSY 10Shepherd, Lucy14 1:00.26 4A D

28.89 31.37

SKY 11Gustin, Addison15 1:00.37 4A D

29.26 31.11

INGL 11Towle, Laken16 1:01.18 4A D

28.76 32.42

EAST 12Koturanova, Anna17 1:01.35 4A D

28.69 32.66

SKY 11Dickens, Juliet18 1:01.47 4A D

29.36 32.11

SKY  9Stahl, Bianca19 1:01.87 4A D

29.37 32.50

INGL 12Kowalski, Rhiannon20 1:02.20 4A D

29.20 33.00

INGL 12Reynolds, Lola21 1:02.37 4A D

29.67 32.70

NEW 11Rosas, Amber22 1:02.65 2A D

29.54 33.11

ISSY  9Wang, Ziyu23 1:02.67 2A D

29.67 33.00

RED 10Bathe, Tanvi24 1:02.70 2A D

29.47 33.23

SKY 10Liu, Bernice25 1:02.82 2A D

30.26 32.56

NEW 11Kim, Gaon26 1:02.90 2A D

29.93 32.97

NEW 11Han, Jennifer27 1:02.99 2A D

29.87 33.12

MS 12Schlotfeldt, Josie28 1:03.07 2A D

28.96 34.11

RED  9Shriram, Radha29 1:03.12 2A D

29.74 33.38

NC 10Gong, Abby30 1:03.39 2A D

30.86 32.53

RED 11Mehrotra, Vidhi31 1:03.44 2A D

29.74 33.70

INGL 12Yoon, Katelyn32 1:03.45 2A D

30.10 33.35

EAST 11Yi, Sarah33 1:03.74 2A D

30.70 33.04

NC  9Pai, Vilina34 1:03.84 2A D

30.31 33.53

NC  9Hanson, Audrey35 1:04.29

31.01 33.28

ISSY 11Simmons, Evelyn36 1:04.37

31.07 33.30

INGL 12Meyer, Zoe37 1:05.14

31.62 33.52

RED 10Pattanaik, Aayona38 1:05.34

31.04 34.30

NEW  9Park, Rachel39 1:05.48

30.09 35.39

RED 12Olaru, Sia40 1:05.79

30.56 35.23

RED 12Morrissey, Emma41 1:06.01

31.72 34.29

WOOD 11McCord-Amasis, Amara42 1:06.11

31.03 35.08

MS 12Ericksen, Elise43 1:06.27

31.05 35.22

EAST 12Wirrick, Sophie44 1:06.28

31.43 34.85

ISSY 11Raber, Catherine45 1:06.51

32.58 33.93

ISSY 11Wang, Alyssa46 1:06.62

31.08 35.54

RED 12Koberstein, Dawna47 1:07.05

31.85 35.20

INGL 12Dudsic, Qianna48 1:07.12

31.80 35.32

INGL 12Mo, Emily49 1:07.43

32.47 34.96

WOOD 10Range, Miranda50 1:07.51

31.78 35.73

RED  9Gashaw, Nethaniah51 1:07.55

32.26 35.29

RED 11Trevisiol, Mellisa52 1:07.72

31.70 36.02

EAST  9Willis, Sophia53 1:07.80

33.07 34.73

WOOD 11Roemer, Emilia54 1:07.83

33.03 34.80

NEW  9McAnlis, Jonnie55 1:07.90

33.57 34.33

SKY 10Hatch, Chloe56 1:08.02

32.22 35.80

RED 10Hari, Varshini57 1:08.09

31.91 36.18

ISSY 11Holtan, Charlotte58 1:08.39

32.00 36.39

WOOD 12Walsh, Ella59 1:08.49

31.86 36.63

NEW 10Lin, Sophia60 1:08.51

32.58 35.93

NEW 10Nguyen, Emily61 1:08.54

32.72 35.82

ISSY 12Doan, Ella62 1:08.71

31.86 36.85

INGL 10Chang, Ellina63 1:08.88

32.97 35.91
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#107  Girls 100 Yard Free 4A)

WOOD 11Pender, Holly64 1:08.92

32.49 36.43

INGL 12Ottele, Grace65 1:09.09

32.99 36.10

WOOD 11Ralph, Alexandra*66 1:09.11

32.82 36.29

RED 12Shukla, Prakshi*66 1:09.11

32.41 36.70

NEW 12Staight, Lauren68 1:09.12

32.45 36.67

SKY 10Iyer, Riley69 1:09.17

32.62 36.55

ISSY  9Jadhav, Anvi70 1:09.29

33.27 36.02

ISSY 11Milkowski, Zosia71 1:09.31

32.94 36.37

EAST  9He, Emily72 1:09.38

32.18 37.20

NEW 11Brown, McKenzie73 1:09.60

32.97 36.63

SKY  9Cavichioli, Julia74 1:09.63

33.31 36.32

ISSY  9Miyazawa, Ulara75 1:09.64

32.70 36.94

NEW 12Ford, Maddie76 1:09.69

32.96 36.73

ISSY 12Bishop, Sarah77 1:09.78

32.76 37.02

MS 12Van Heerden, Lynette78 1:09.88

33.92 35.96

SKY 11Farmer, Jessica79 1:10.06

33.97 36.09

EAST  9Koundinya, Surabhi80 1:10.18

34.19 35.99

ISSY 12Cancelosi, Isabella81 1:10.41

33.05 37.36

SKY 12Sundin, Sofia82 1:10.52

33.43 37.09

SKY 10Enoka, Abby83 1:10.56

33.49 37.07

WOOD 12Harper, Brooke84 1:10.60

34.91 35.69

EAST 10Agrawal, Saranya85 1:11.22

34.20 37.02

RED  9Gashaw, Ananiah86 1:12.02

33.32 38.70

SKY 11Flynn, Chloe87 1:12.71

33.87 38.84

WOOD  9Lin, Jill--- NS

 
#108  Girls 500 Yard Free 2A

Meet: 5:00.05 2021$ Piper Enge

3A D5:55.50

4A D5:56.00

2A D6:38.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM  9Reinvik, Emi1 5:43.39 q3A D

30.87 34.00 34.7434.77

35.08 35.12 34.68 33.95

35.26 34.92

REN 10Buchan, Sophie2 5:50.81 q3A D

31.00 34.71 36.0135.59

35.76 35.58 35.91 36.19

35.44 34.62

SAMM 10McGee, Maddy3 6:48.40 q

33.34 39.74 41.5642.14

42.25 41.34 42.15 42.59

42.87 40.42

SAMM 10Francis, Juliana4 6:58.47 q

37.63 40.51 42.8641.44

42.56 42.84 43.11 42.93

43.01 41.58

LIND 10Hem, Clara5 7:13.44 q

35.66 41.05 45.0343.35

45.71 45.74 46.02 46.15

43.61 41.12

 
#108  Girls 500 Yard Free 3A

Meet: 5:00.05 2021$ Piper Enge

3A D5:55.50

4A D5:56.00

2A D6:38.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ 10McCorriston, Molly1 5:13.79 q3A D

28.05 31.15 31.9731.40

31.58 31.86 32.09 32.03

32.16 31.50

MI 12Yoo, Rachael2 5:34.33 q3A D

30.85 33.48 33.5233.82

33.64 33.84 34.40 34.62

33.76 32.40

BELL 11Kwon, Ashley3 5:39.44 q3A D

30.40 33.16 34.8134.52

35.11 34.87 34.79 34.58

34.39 32.81

BELL  9Lang, Greta4 5:47.44 q3A D

30.58 33.93 35.6635.10

34.74 35.83 35.82 36.08

35.27 34.43

INT 10Wellington, Grace5 5:50.94 q3A D

30.39 34.44 35.8734.85

36.22 35.89 36.19 36.33

35.93 34.83

MI 12Lee, Gigi6 6:01.59 q2A D

30.91 34.87 37.0036.63

37.85 37.43 37.34 37.28

36.92 35.36

JUAN 10Tremblay, Kennedy7 6:14.28 q2A D

32.72 36.35 38.4237.93

38.76 38.43 38.91 38.43

38.21 36.12

LW 12Fithian, Charlotte8 6:22.87 q2A D

33.42 37.27 38.8039.50

38.80 38.94 39.23 39.28

39.38 38.25

INT 10Fukazawa, Ayaka9 6:31.26 q2A D

34.36 37.85 39.5939.13

40.08 40.88 40.55 40.16

39.66 39.00

JUAN 11Madejczyk, Agnieszka10 8:09.10 q

38.97 45.19 49.7549.32

50.27 51.52 51.56 52.07

51.30 49.15

 
#108  Girls 500 Yard Free 4A

Meet: 5:00.05 2021$ Piper Enge

3A D5:55.50

4A D5:56.00

2A D6:38.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGL 12Brown, Audrey1 5:16.96 q3A D

28.93 31.55 31.9732.12

32.12 31.55 31.85 32.34

32.72 31.81

NC 12Winn, Leah2 5:27.25 q3A D

28.74 31.85 32.8832.19

33.61 33.44 33.88 33.89

33.90 32.87

ISSY  9Lin, Claire3 5:27.69 q3A D

29.79 32.52 33.2733.15

33.02 33.10 33.06 33.02

33.91 32.85

INGL 10Balog, Anouk4 5:37.69 q3A D

31.41 33.66 34.0834.09

33.97 34.09 34.27 34.05

34.27 33.80

NEW 10Feng, Iris5 5:39.25 q3A D

29.52 32.63 34.5433.99

34.96 34.89 35.13 34.84

34.81 33.94

ISSY  9Holmgren, Lova6 5:39.31 q3A D

29.95 33.31 35.1734.78

34.82 35.02 34.45 34.48

34.55 32.78

EAST  9Naroski, Jenna7 5:41.97 q3A D

30.16 32.58 34.3233.86

34.50 35.06 35.25 35.56

36.10 34.58
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#108  Girls 500 Yard Free 4A)

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe8 5:45.96 q3A D

31.01 34.77 35.9636.23

35.38 35.47 35.25 35.48

34.54 31.87

WOOD 12Shelton, Madelyn9 5:46.07 q3A D

31.50 35.06 34.8835.62

35.12 35.09 35.08 35.65

34.75 33.32

SKY  9Robertson, Ava10 5:46.67 q3A D

30.98 34.71 36.0635.75

35.42 35.87 35.27 35.57

35.09 31.95

SKY 10Yamashita, Bree11 5:47.93 q3A D

30.61 33.74 34.7635.13

35.69 36.01 35.93 36.34

36.01 33.71

NEW 12Boyd, Halle12 5:57.75 q2A D

31.80 36.42 37.2936.69

37.48 35.93 35.81 36.05

36.23 34.05

NEW 12Bowers, Marina13 6:06.67 2A D

32.41 35.73 37.4736.50

37.93 38.09 38.05 37.91

37.57 35.01

NEW  9Carlson, Anna14 6:07.94 2A D

32.31 37.48 37.5537.53

37.34 37.05 38.34 37.76

37.53 35.05

EAST 12Dumitrescu, Tiana15 6:08.84 2A D

32.06 36.20 37.6736.85

38.14 38.05 38.34 37.64

37.48 36.41

RED 12Kaushik, Samyukta16 6:09.83 2A D

31.12 34.05 36.7835.45

37.58 38.12 38.89 39.48

39.46 38.90

NEW  9Li, Grace17 6:10.10 2A D

33.10 36.84 37.6337.06

37.47 36.70 37.73 38.45

38.38 36.74

NEW 11Smith, Sabrina18 6:28.09 2A D

34.57 38.18 40.5040.85

39.89 39.59 39.90 38.31

38.14 38.16

NEW  9Yoo, Gracie19 6:48.67

33.15 37.10 40.7239.79

42.18 42.89 43.11 44.22

43.55 41.96

 
#109  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet: 1:36.03 2022$ Mercer Island

P Enge, C Watson, G Kehoe, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 1:50.07 q

Rich, Lauren 10 Song, Katie 12

Sceats, Gigi 12 Forbis, Sutton 9

27.24 27.42 25.8629.55

ALIND2 2:00.19 q

Bertch, Cheyenne 12 Ferluga, Kylie 11

Suzuki, Mayumi 11 Steiner, Anna 11

28.43 30.19 28.7632.81

BSAMM3 2:03.41 q

Francis, Juliana 10 McGee, Maddy 10

Hayes, Lexi 11 Knowles, Charlie 9

31.72 31.10 29.4831.11

BLIND4 2:12.67 q

Motley, Isabel 11 Hans, Tanreet 10

Neuman, Alyssa 12 Ho, Caitly 12

33.10 31.60 32.7235.25

AHIGH5 2:12.84 q

Kaur, Amy 12 Ortiz Blas, Alba 11

Tejeda, Aurora 12 Gelinas, Lily 11

1:10.65 31.60 30.62

AREN6 2:15.57 q

Ngo, Heidi 12 Cortes Diaz, Danielle 11

Chen, Angeline 10 Buchan, Sophie 10

36.05 34.66 28.3236.54

BREN7 2:37.28

Phan, Vivianna 9 Monillas, Leanna 12

Ngo, Henna 10 Nakimuli, Abigail 12

36.79 45.81 36.2138.47

BHIGH8 2:38.02

Mai, An 10 McCallum, Iris 9

Hoxha, Marisa Runnels, Alex 12

43.12 30.74 40.7143.45

AFOST--- DQ DQ

35.68 49.28 35.92

CSAMM--- XDQ 2:16.89

Sceats, Katie 11 Cochran, Stella 9

Holm, Hanna 11 Song, Mary 9

1:10.21 33.59 33.09

 
#109  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 3A

Meet: 1:36.03 2022$ Mercer Island

P Enge, C Watson, G Kehoe, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:41.65 q

Peng, Isabel 11 Grogan, Ella 12

Zhao, Jeanette 9 Enge, Piper 12

25.04 25.66 24.9625.99

AJUAN2 1:43.34 q

Ong, Katreeya 12 Merriam, Samantha 11

Crawford, Hailey 10 Yuan, Rina 12

25.24 26.90 25.1726.03

ABELL3 1:45.45 q

Lloyd, Jordan 12 Wyzga, Sofia 10

Kwon, Ashley 11 Howard, Cecilia 11

26.66 26.26 25.2827.25

BMI4 1:46.06 q

Woare, CJ 11 Dunn, Emily 10

Han, Amelia 11 Nowakowski, Emma 9

27.08 26.81 25.5826.59

AHAZ5 1:46.32 q

Nguyen, Elizabeth 11 Nguyen, Madeleine 10

Wong, Jasmine 10 McCorriston, Molly 10

26.67 27.98 25.2426.43

ALW6 1:46.64 q

Bridge, Natasha 12 Rahimi, Tandisse 9

Shergill, Arlene 10 Ledrick, Cora 9

25.16 26.34 27.5727.57

ALIB7 1:49.34

Mulder, Aisha 9 Briggs, Eleanor 11

Chiu, Anna 9 Angelova, Nicole 12

27.39 35.09 27.0319.83

AINT8 1:52.28

Stonehocker, Sophie 9 Wellington, Grace 10

Deutsch, Erin 10 Lee, Trinity 11

28.95 27.88 28.0727.38

CBELL9 1:54.90

Tam, Sydney 11 Fitzpatrick, Kayla 10

Fitzpatrick, Kendall 10 Lang, Hailey 10

28.46 28.97 28.0129.46

CMI10 1:56.63

Kicska, Tess 9 Lenington, Kate 11

Garton, Rachel 11 Shang, Julia 10

29.32 30.38 27.7829.15

BHAZ11 1:56.65

Nishimoto, Katherine 10 Kawada, Makena 11

Yuen, Charlotte 12 Shepherd, Alexis 11

28.71 30.89 27.2329.82

BBELL12 1:56.94

Pawar, Mira 9 Zheng, Tina 9

Keene, Domitille 9 Xu, Claire 9

28.54 30.19 30.5827.63

BLW13 1:57.20

Mcgowan, Arisa 12 D'Ambrosi, Veronica 11

Lundy, Vera 10 Zhu, Amanda 12

28.33 29.95 26.9132.01

DBELL14 1:58.46

Nan, Elliana 10 Tiwana, Sanya 11

Bede, Brooke 10 Owensby, Hennessey 9

29.32 29.95 28.7630.43

BJUAN15 2:00.18

Yang, Anika 12 Magee, Tess 10

Clusserath, Sadie 10 Clusserath, Sophie 10

27.45 32.60 30.6629.47
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#109  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 3A)

BLIB16 2:00.37

Phan, Mikayla 10 Phan, Elena 11

Dobson, Cosette 9 Estes, Tala 9

27.76 30.60 30.6331.38

CLW17 2:00.42

Dorland, Leia 10 Fithian, Charlotte 12

Amitay, Yuval 10 Benson, Naomi 9

30.64 29.02 1:00.88

BINT18 2:02.69

Shimizu, Cassie 9 Stern, Dakota 12

Wang, Dorah 11 Isaac, Ameiya 11

33.33 30.46 28.3330.57

DMI19 2:05.19

Rogers, Elise 11 Sommerfield, Julia 12

Denmarsh, Bryanna 10 Eikel, Kaitlyn 9

1:01.37 33.29 30.71

CHAZ20 2:08.85

Dinh, Talian 11 McDaniel, Laine 10

Pesito, Gabrielle 12 Sin, Trisha 10

33.58 31.51 30.8332.93

DLW21 2:09.16

Johnson, Noella 12 Linton, Sophie 11

Hall, Danelle 12 Seto, Victoria 9

30.25 31.93 34.1632.82

CJUAN22 2:09.95

Talbott, Penelope 11 Paulen, Zoe 12

Lemberger Calasans, Yasmin 11Olson-Uderitz, Joy 12

33.84 33.28 31.7331.10

DHAZ23 2:19.23

Gottschalk, Mia 9 Hazen, Erin 12

Richards, Reese 12 Ongg, Kylie 9

34.84 35.57 34.5934.23

EHAZ24 2:23.78

McYeager, Vivian 10 Kirkpatrick, Vanora 10

Svidenko, Anna 9 Garcia-Barrera, Vanessa 9

36.01 1:11.84 0.0235.91

GHAZ25 2:45.09

Pernula, Grace 9 Losby, Catalina 9

Young, Ula 11 Shelhorse, Sara 11

40.39 40.93 45.8237.95

FHAZ--- XDQ 2:29.08

Matsudaira, Haley 12 Derrick, Savannah 10

Brown, Abby 9 Ho, Natasha 11

35.78 36.66 37.1939.45

 
#109  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 4A

Meet: 1:36.03 2022$ Mercer Island

P Enge, C Watson, G Kehoe, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AINGL1 1:44.40 q

Reid, Makena 9 Huang, Iris 10

Rader, Lucca 12 Brown, Audrey 12

27.27 25.77 24.6226.74

AISSY2 1:44.44 q

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Chan, Tiffany 11

Kampf, Juliana 11 Lin, Claire 9

25.39 26.47 26.0726.51

AMS3 1:46.84 q

Nelson, Siena 11 Schlotfeldt, Josie 12

Chau, Olivia 11 Sinnott, Aspen 10

27.15 27.95 25.5426.20

ASKY4 1:47.93 q

Lewis, Sahara 11 Robertson, Ava 9

Arroyo, Abby 12 Guo, Mira 10

26.96 28.18 26.1526.64

ANEW5 1:49.27 q

Huang, Kaylee 12 Parish, Abigail 10

Kim, Michelle 9 Carlson, Amy 10

27.43 28.61 26.1827.05

ARED6 1:50.39 q

Bai, Allie 9 Kaushik, Samyukta 12

Corallo, Eliza 11 Meverden, Olivia 11

27.81 28.05 26.9727.56

ANC7 1:50.92

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Thornburg, Jameson 11

Kk, Sankari 10 Hanson, Audrey 9

27.96 27.74 28.9826.24

BISSY8 1:51.50

Hardisty, Reese 10 Kang, Kathy 9

Krabbe, Madison 9 Holmgren, Lova 9

27.29 28.35 27.3628.50

AEAST9 1:51.63

Koturanova, Anna 12 Miller, Amanda 10

Hepkin, Penelope 9 Dumitrescu, Tiana 12

28.02 27.55 28.3027.76

ABOTH10 1:52.39

Pan, Anneliese 9 Pan, Brianna 10

Radvick, Julia 12 Chang, Michelle 9

28.58 28.60 26.0329.18

BRED11 1:58.15

Hari, Varshini 10 Olaru, Sia 12

Pattanaik, Aayona 10 Shriram, Radha 9

30.42 28.91 29.1829.64

BNC12 1:58.39

Pai, Vilina 9 Lam, Lena 11

Vanderweyst, Miranda 9 Shrestha, Neeva 12

29.04 28.62 1:00.73

CISSY13 1:58.75

Shepherd, Lucy 10 Wang, Alyssa 11

Stipe, Madison 10 Sande, Zoe 12

36.86 21.10 30.1930.60

BINGL14 1:59.28

Dudsic, Qianna 12 Kowalski, Rhiannon 12

Meyer, Zoe 12 Reynolds, Lola 12

59.51 31.49 28.28

BSKY15 2:00.02

Dickens, Juliet 11 Lukasik, Zofia 9

Flynn, Chloe 11 Hatch, Chloe 10

1:30.03 30.29

CRED16 2:02.44

Koberstein, Dawna 12 Phatak, Neha 10

Joshi, Rashmi 10 Shukla, Prakshi 12

31.48 31.33 30.2329.40

CNEW17 2:02.80

Brown, McKenzie 11 McAnlis, Jonnie 9

Meyer, Rose 10 Staight, Lauren 12

31.70 29.92 1:01.37

CINGL18 2:03.41

Deng, Audrey 9 Mo, Emily 12

O'Neill, Maya 10 Ottele, Grace 12

34.36 30.04 30.0828.93

CSKY19 2:04.49

Gustin, Addison 11 Sundin, Sofia 12

Enoka, Abby 10 Hatch, Chloe 10

27.87 31.63 32.9132.08

BEAST20 2:04.87

Yi, Sarah 11 Agrawal, Saranya 10

Koundinya, Surabhi 9 Wirrick, Sophie 12

30.46 32.09 30.2132.11

BWOOD21 2:05.81

Walsh, Ella 12 Pender, Holly 11

Ralph, Alexandra 11 Range, Miranda 10

31.59 31.15 30.3432.73

CWOOD22 2:07.57

Harper, Brooke 12 Lin, Jill 9

Davidson, Izabella 11 Roemer, Emilia 11

32.14 31.67 30.8932.87

CNC23 2:11.64

Gupta, Yuvika 12 Allen, Charlie 11

Buchanan, Sophia 9 Pyakurel, Sirisha 10

32.40 33.91 34.2631.07

BBOTH24 2:13.50

Zamorano Salmoran, Brenda 12Moore, Chevelle 10

Norton, Purdey 12 Tuttle, Samantha 9

36.66 32.86 32.7831.20

AWOOD--- DQ 1:55.09

Guilanians, Niobe 11 Shelton, Madelyn 12

Burac, Irina 10 McCord-Amasis, Amara 11

28.43 28.62 28.4529.59

BNEW--- XDNF

Boyd, Halle 12 Nguyen, Emily 10

Carlson, Anna 9 Deng, Avis 9

27.20 29.14 27.46

 
#110  Girls 100 Yard Back 2A

Meet: 56.26 2022$ Piper Enge

3A D1:09.75

4A D1:10.40

2A D1:15.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM  9Chene, Neve1 1:01.20 q3A D

29.87 31.33

LIND 11Ferluga, Kylie2 1:11.89 q2A D

35.15 36.74

LIND 10Oblero, Jazmyn3 1:14.97 q2A D

35.87 39.10
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2023 KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

KingCo Girls Swim and Dive Champs 2022

Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#110  Girls 100 Yard Back 2A)

SAMM 12Lin, Elyse4 1:16.23 q

35.62 40.61

LIND 11Motley, Isabel5 1:17.16 q

38.59 38.57

SAMM 12Norton, Hallie6 1:17.62 q

37.52 40.10

LIND 10Hans, Tanreet7 1:21.86 q

38.62 43.24

SAMM  9Ravenscraft, Ava8 1:21.95 q

40.45 41.50

LIND 11Duong, Heather9 1:28.86 q

43.50 45.36

 
#110  Girls 100 Yard Back 3A

Meet: 56.26 2022$ Piper Enge

3A D1:09.75

4A D1:10.40

2A D1:15.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 11Larsen, Julia1 58.14 q3A D

28.32 29.82

JUAN 12Ong, Katreeya2 1:00.64 q3A D

29.19 31.45

MI 10Kehoe, Gracyn3 1:00.75 q3A D

30.33 30.42

MI 12Woare, Vivian4 1:01.05 q3A D

29.56 31.49

MI 10Dahlin, Meg5 1:01.18 q3A D

30.18 31.00

BELL 12Siripipat, Lily6 1:01.47 q3A D

28.96 32.51

LW 11DeBoom, Poet7 1:02.38 q3A D

29.51 32.87

MI 10Enge, Hope8 1:03.40 q3A D

30.18 33.22

LIB 11Clay, Kate9 1:07.03 q3A D

32.78 34.25

LIB 12Smith, Kaitlin10 1:09.05 q3A D

33.08 35.97

LW 11Lee, Amanda11 1:10.12 q4A D

33.97 36.15

BELL 11Tam, Sydney12 1:10.45 q2A D

33.32 37.13

BELL 12Chen, Ivy13 1:10.71 2A D

34.27 36.44

LW 11Ying, Rosie14 1:10.98 2A D

34.26 36.72

LW  9DeBoom, Juniper15 1:11.08 2A D

34.64 36.44

HAZ 12Yuen, Charlotte16 1:12.69 2A D

35.02 37.67

MI 11McGuire, Kiera17 1:13.75 2A D

36.40 37.35

BELL 11So, Natalie18 1:13.94 2A D

35.29 38.65

MI 11Jack, Rebecca19 1:14.38 2A D

36.10 38.28

INT 12Mata Jaime, Arantxa20 1:15.59 2A D

36.06 39.53

LW 10Shergill, Arlene21 1:15.79

36.08 39.71

MI 11Trotta, Charlize22 1:16.03

36.32 39.71

JUAN 11Bajwa, Isha23 1:16.93

37.05 39.88

BELL 11Cho, Kelly24 1:17.65

37.32 40.33

LW  9Benson, Naomi25 1:18.15

37.70 40.45

INT 12Combs, Rose26 1:19.24

36.84 42.40

BELL 11Tiwana, Sanya27 1:19.77

37.08 42.69

 
#110  Girls 100 Yard Back 4A

Meet: 56.26 2022$ Piper Enge

3A D1:09.75

4A D1:10.40

2A D1:15.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe1 1:00.04 q3A D

29.11 30.93

EAST 11Huang, Sophia2 1:02.38 q3A D

30.52 31.86

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna3 1:02.49 q3A D

30.49 32.00

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca4 1:02.65 q3A D

31.29 31.36

NC 11Nguyen, Trinity5 1:04.14 q3A D

30.84 33.30

NEW 12Mullen, Izabella6 1:05.09 q3A D

31.90 33.19

RED 11Corallo, Eliza7 1:05.28 q3A D

32.01 33.27

ISSY 11Chan, Tiffany8 1:06.95 q3A D

32.21 34.74

RED 11Meverden, Olivia9 1:07.55 q3A D

33.24 34.31

WOOD 11Han, Taryn10 1:07.72 q3A D

31.85 35.87

INGL 12Yoon, Katelyn11 1:09.03 q3A D

32.76 36.27

NC  9Pai, Vilina12 1:09.32 q3A D

33.70 35.62

SKY 10Yamashita, Bree13 1:09.70 3A D

33.50 36.20

SKY 11Tsiu, Kaitlyn14 1:09.71 3A D

32.55 37.16

RED  9Hendrickson, Alexis15 1:10.11 4A D

34.55 35.56

NEW  9Kwok, Julia16 1:10.19 4A D

34.11 36.08

SKY  9Stahl, Bianca17 1:10.34 4A D

34.07 36.27

NEW 11Kim, Gaon18 1:10.45 2A D

34.41 36.04

NC 10Gong, Abby19 1:10.95 2A D

34.89 36.06

EAST 12Allen, Bethany20 1:11.03 2A D

34.35 36.68

NEW  9Tran, Gabbie21 1:11.14 2A D

33.84 37.30

ISSY 12Yang, Kayla22 1:11.40 2A D

34.66 36.74

NEW  9Bui, Riley23 1:11.82 2A D

35.08 36.74

NEW  9Park, Rachel24 1:12.72 2A D

34.70 38.02

NC 10Kk, Sankari25 1:12.74 2A D

34.01 38.73

NC  9Vanderweyst, Miranda26 1:12.89 2A D

35.30 37.59

RED 10Bathe, Tanvi27 1:13.62 2A D

35.43 38.19

ISSY  9Kang, Kathy28 1:13.91 2A D

35.02 38.89

RED 12Morrissey, Emma29 1:14.41 2A D

36.28 38.13

NEW 10Mullen, Zoie30 1:15.21 2A D

36.07 39.14

ISSY  9Merrill, Jane31 1:15.24 2A D

37.16 38.08

ISSY 10Ralphs, Lauren32 1:15.52 2A D

36.05 39.47

RED 10Phatak, Neha33 1:15.78

37.02 38.76

EAST 10Wang-Aryattawanich, Amy34 1:16.02

36.89 39.13

INGL 12Meyer, Zoe35 1:16.35

37.51 38.84

RED  9Shriram, Radha36 1:16.85

36.40 40.45

INGL  9Deng, Audrey37 1:17.08

38.32 38.76

NEW 10Ng, Breanne38 1:17.67

37.57 40.10

ISSY 11Milkowski, Zosia39 1:17.69

36.90 40.79

SKY 10Ma, Haiyu40 1:17.70

37.70 40.00

ISSY  9Jadhav, Anvi41 1:19.15

38.34 40.81
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Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#110  Girls 100 Yard Back 4A)

ISSY 11Holtan, Charlotte42 1:19.96

38.21 41.75

ISSY 12Doan, Ella43 1:20.29

38.61 41.68

 
#111  Girls 100 Yard Breast 2A

Meet: 1:04.15 2019$ Samantha Baron

4A D1:18.25

3A D1:18.50

2A D1:24.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Song, Katie1 1:13.46 q4A D

34.40 39.06

SAMM 12Sceats, Gigi2 1:26.10 q

41.07 45.03

LIND 11Suzuki, Mayumi3 1:32.34 q

43.63 48.71

SAMM  9Song, Mary4 1:34.66 q

44.72 49.94

LIND 12Ho, Caitly5 1:35.93 q

44.99 50.94

SAMM  9Orban, Emma6 1:36.22 q

45.38 50.84

HIGH 10Le, Katelynh7 1:37.87 q

45.47 52.40

FOST 10Hays, Meghan8 1:39.19 q

47.78 51.41

SAMM 11Rahimzade, Artemis--- NS

 
#111  Girls 100 Yard Breast 3A

Meet: 1:04.15 2019$ Samantha Baron

4A D1:18.25

3A D1:18.50

2A D1:24.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JUAN 10Crawford, Hailey1 1:10.86 q4A D

33.50 37.36

HAZ 11Nguyen, Elizabeth2 1:11.12 q4A D

33.79 37.33

LW 12Zhu, Amanda3 1:12.18 q4A D

33.82 38.36

LIB  9Mulder, Aisha4 1:13.61 q4A D

34.57 39.04

MI  9Morelli, Emma5 1:13.93 q4A D

34.33 39.60

MI 11Han, Amelia6 1:14.12 q4A D

34.92 39.20

HAZ 10Nishimoto, Katherine7 1:15.24 q4A D

35.25 39.99

BELL  9Zheng, Tina8 1:17.32 q4A D

36.00 41.32

HAZ 10Nguyen, Madeleine9 1:17.77 q4A D

36.36 41.41

LIB 10Jeter, Raina10 1:17.88 q4A D

36.06 41.82

BELL 10Kim, Sophie11 1:18.24 q4A D

37.05 41.19

BELL 10Fitzpatrick, Kendall12 1:18.77 q2A D

37.52 41.25

MI 10Perla, Chloe13 1:20.35 2A D

37.25 43.10

INT 11Keith, Megan14 1:20.44 2A D

37.10 43.34

INT 12Stern, Dakota15 1:20.82 2A D

37.58 43.24

MI 11Garton, Rachel16 1:22.08 2A D

38.27 43.81

BELL 10Fitzpatrick, Kayla17 1:22.28 2A D

38.85 43.43

INT 10Jin, Jessica18 1:22.37 2A D

38.55 43.82

LIB  9Combs, Grace19 1:22.99 2A D

39.49 43.50

MI  9Kicska, Tess20 1:23.34 2A D

39.89 43.45

BELL 10Lang, Hailey21 1:24.21 2A D

39.81 44.40

BELL  9Owensby, Hennessey22 1:25.61

39.73 45.88

LW 11D'Ambrosi, Veronica23 1:26.52

40.91 45.61

JUAN 10Magee, Tess24 1:26.90

40.91 45.99

LIB 10Holmes, Jacquelyn25 1:28.53

40.74 47.79

LW 10Lundy, Vera26 1:30.21

41.46 48.75

INT  9Shimizu, Cassie--- X1:23.70 2A D

39.22 44.48

INT 11Wang, Dorah--- X1:27.50

41.22 46.28

LW 12Baker, Jaeden--- NS

 
#111  Girls 100 Yard Breast 4A

Meet: 1:04.15 2019$ Samantha Baron

4A D1:18.25

3A D1:18.50

2A D1:24.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 10Guo, Mira1 1:09.10 q4A D

32.47 36.63

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee2 1:09.40 q4A D

32.83 36.57

RED  9Bai, Allie3 1:11.59 q4A D

33.08 38.51

NEW  9Kim, Michelle4 1:14.10 q4A D

34.67 39.43

MS 10Sinnott, Aspen5 1:14.37 q4A D

34.77 39.60

SKY 10O'Neil, Riain6 1:15.17 q4A D

36.05 39.12

RED 10Lim, Meira7 1:15.23 q4A D

36.18 39.05

EAST 10Miller, Amanda8 1:15.24 q4A D

36.15 39.09

SKY 12Arroyo, Abby9 1:15.64 q4A D

36.09 39.55

EAST 10Hallmann, Kirah10 1:16.14 q4A D

36.01 40.13

WOOD 11Gordon, Devon11 1:16.68 q4A D

36.54 40.14

SKY 11Lewis, Sahara12 1:17.41 q4A D

37.16 40.25

NEW 11Callahan, Shannon13 1:17.58 4A D

36.19 41.39

EAST  9Hepkin, Penelope14 1:17.83 4A D

36.58 41.25

ISSY 10Yung, Elyse15 1:17.95 4A D

36.40 41.55

NEW 12Huang, Emily16 1:18.91 2A D

37.14 41.77

ISSY 10Shepherd, Lucy17 1:19.49 2A D

37.65 41.84

NC 11Lam, Lena18 1:19.94 2A D

37.49 42.45

NEW 10Park, Bella19 1:20.13 2A D

37.07 43.06

BOTH 10Pan, Brianna20 1:20.87 2A D

37.45 43.42

SKY 10Liu, Bernice21 1:20.95 2A D

38.73 42.22

RED 11Mehrotra, Vidhi22 1:21.87 2A D

37.87 44.00

SKY 11Dickens, Juliet23 1:22.26 2A D

38.30 43.96

ISSY 12Cancelosi, Isabella24 1:22.55 2A D

38.03 44.52

RED 11Osborn, Teagan25 1:23.62 2A D

39.26 44.36

BOTH 12Radvick, Julia26 1:23.88 2A D

39.21 44.67

SKY  9Lukasik, Zofia27 1:24.13 2A D

41.12 43.01

NC  9Buchanan, Sophia28 1:24.55

40.95 43.60

ISSY  9Krabbe, Madison29 1:24.97

39.25 45.72

ISSY 10Svyrdenko, Veronika30 1:24.98

39.58 45.40
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Results - KingCo Girls Prelim Session 1
Preliminaries ...   (#111  Girls 100 Yard Breast 4A)

NEW 12Ford, Maddie31 1:25.07

39.92 45.15

ISSY 11Myers, Evan32 1:25.59

40.05 45.54

ISSY 12Sande, Zoe33 1:26.03

40.26 45.77

NEW 11Wang, Hannah34 1:26.77

40.46 46.31

WOOD 10Range, Miranda35 1:27.93

41.05 46.88

EAST  9He, Emily36 1:31.16

41.48 49.68

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta--- NS

 
#112  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet: 3:31.46 2017$ Bellevue

D Li, A Wyzga, R Jin, J Rudolph

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 3:52.08 q

Mejlaender, Anja 9 Gruner, Ava 12

Chene, Neve 9 Forbis, Sutton 9

27.61 58.20 58.9327.70

27.60 58.22 27.15 56.73

BSAMM2 4:28.98 q

Norton, Hallie 12 Sceats, Gigi 12

Lin, Elyse 12 Rhodes, Hannah 12

32.52 1:07.06 1:10.9232.77

15.42 31.00 36.85 1:40.00

ALIND3 4:29.74 q

Steiner, Anna 11 Ferluga, Kylie 11

Oblero, Jazmyn 10 Bertch, Cheyenne 12

31.16 1:06.13 1:07.7031.99

33.16 1:08.94 32.25 1:06.97

CSAMM4 4:40.23 q

Hanson, Grace 11 Cochran, Stella 9

McGee, Maddy 10 Reinvik, Emi 9

30.51 1:04.64 1:20.6437.36

32.90 1:12.06 29.00 1:02.89

AREN5 4:46.93 q

Ngo, Heidi 12 Cortes Diaz, Danielle 11

Chen, Angeline 10 Buchan, Sophie 10

36.84 1:18.26 1:15.4236.44

35.07 1:12.29 28.66 1:00.96

BLIND6 5:15.51 q

Hem, Clara 10 Duong, Heather 11

Huynh, Lily 11 Neuman, Alyssa 12

35.75 1:24.71 1:07.8427.29

36.43 1:21.25 36.71 1:21.71

AHIGH7 5:33.83

Mai, An 10 Kaur, Amy 12

McCallum, Iris 9 Ortiz Blas, Alba 11

38.82 1:30.12 1:23.8240.70

37.93 1:24.94 35.97 1:14.95

BREN8 6:08.69

Phan, Vivianna 9 Monillas, Leanna 12

Ngo, Henna 10 Nakimuli, Abigail 12

40.62 1:28.76 1:46.1151.26

39.52 1:31.12 37.17 1:22.70

BHIGH9 6:36.15

Runnels, Alex 12 Taylor, Tracy 9

Le, Katelynh 10 Perez Diaz, Estefania 11

45.27 1:35.27 1:42.4147.11

47.24 1:39.19 46.52 1:39.28

AEVER--- NS

Martinez, Naya 10 Beristain, Mia 9

Nguyen, Joann 11 Nofziger, Vera 9

 
#112  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay 3A

Meet: 3:31.46 2017$ Bellevue

D Li, A Wyzga, R Jin, J Rudolph

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALW1 3:42.49 q

Yu, Angelina 11 Bridge, Natasha 12

Nilsen, Megan 11 Larsen, Julia 11

26.31 55.14 56.7517.86

26.58 57.27 25.28 53.33

AMI2 3:42.69 q

Kehoe, Gracyn 10 Enge, Hope 10

Dahlin, Meg 10 Enge, Piper 12

26.22 54.31 57.6126.92

26.31 56.02 14.24 54.75

ABELL3 3:47.78 q

Wyzga, Sofia 10 Siripipat, Lily 12

Kwon, Ashley 11 Howard, Cecilia 11

27.08 56.28 58.9528.33

28.13 58.92 25.78 53.63

BMI4 3:48.66 q

Woare, CJ 11 Yoo, Rachael 12

Nowakowski, Emma 9 Doroski, Greta 11

27.57 56.49 57.5127.19

26.55 56.58 27.56 58.08

AHAZ5 3:59.27 q

Nguyen, Elizabeth 11 Nguyen, Madeleine 10

Shepherd, Alexis 11 McCorriston, Molly 10

28.19 1:00.37 1:05.7030.23

17.27 59.13 25.66 54.07

CMI6 4:02.30 q

Lee, Gigi 12 Millman, Alex 11

Dunn, Emily 10 Shang, Julia 10

29.64 1:01.87 1:03.2430.11

27.93 58.45 28.17 58.74

BLW7 4:05.05

DeBoom, Poet 11 Lee, Amanda 11

Ying, Rosie 11 Ledrick, Cora 9

27.31 57.74 1:03.3817.73

30.05 1:02.95 28.91 1:00.98

ALIB8 4:05.11

Angelova, Nicole 12 Briggs, Eleanor 11

Phan, Mikayla 10 Estes, Tala 9

28.69 1:00.03 1:02.3516.38

28.84 1:00.04 29.33 1:02.69

BBELL9 4:11.95

Pawar, Mira 9 Chen, Ivy 12

Kim, Sophie 10 Lang, Greta 9

29.53 1:02.47 1:04.4729.98

29.84 1:31.80 33.33 33.21

CLW10 4:18.08

DeBoom, Juniper 9 Mcgowan, Arisa 12

Fithian, Charlotte 12 Amitay, Yuval 10

29.51 1:01.88 1:03.3630.03

30.87 1:04.71 31.85 1:08.13

BHAZ11 4:21.66

Nishimoto, Katherine 10 Sin, Trisha 10

Yuen, Charlotte 12 Wong, Jasmine 10

29.66 1:02.60 1:09.3232.66

32.04 1:07.79 28.36 1:01.95

CBELL12 4:29.29

Audia, Sophia 12 Masters, Madelyne 10

Tiwana, Sanya 11 Keene, Domitille 9

28.63 1:00.45 1:13.9433.66

32.03 1:12.14 29.01 1:02.76

AJUAN13 4:34.20

Bajwa, Isha 11 Clusserath, Sophie 10

Clusserath, Sadie 10 Tremblay, Kennedy 10

32.61 1:09.82 1:10.5032.86

32.02 1:08.89 30.54 1:04.99

AINT14 4:43.07

Li, Jennifer 11 Kim, Gahin 12

Jin, Jessica 10 Thompson, Keri 11

33.37 1:09.36 1:47.0533.44

39.72 1:10.31 36.45 36.35

CHAZ15 4:56.18

Kawada, Makena 11 McDaniel, Laine 10

Dinh, Talian 11 Pesito, Gabrielle 12

34.02 1:12.70 1:13.2233.07

1:15.92 1:30.50 20.10 59.76

BJUAN16 5:03.94

Lemberger Calasans, Yasmin 11Sayer, Peyton 12

Talbott, Penelope 11 Olson-Uderitz, Joy 12

37.89 1:18.24 1:14.4434.22

35.75 1:18.23 35.02 1:13.03

CJUAN17 5:15.50

Orswell, Elizabeth 12 Madejczyk, Agnieszka 11

Knoblich, Rebecca 11 Paulen, Zoe 12

38.10 1:20.68 1:22.6537.07

34.65 1:17.40 34.85 1:14.77
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#112  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay 4A

Meet: 3:31.46 2017$ Bellevue

D Li, A Wyzga, R Jin, J Rudolph

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AISSY1 3:45.59 q

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Macario, Charlotte 10

Kampf, Juliana 11 Lin, Claire 9

26.31 54.76 58.3127.54

27.45 57.08 26.50 55.44

AINGL2 3:50.88 q

Brown, Audrey 12 Huang, Iris 10

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Balog, Anouk 10

26.59 55.28 59.0827.88

27.61 56.84 28.36 59.68

ANEW3 3:52.00 q

Feng, Iris 10 Parish, Abigail 10

Bowers, Marina 12 Carlson, Amy 10

27.39 57.05 57.3527.10

28.76 1:00.27 26.91 57.33

ARED4 3:53.14 q

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Kaushik, Samyukta 12

Lim, Meira 10 Bryant, Caroline 10

27.42 56.63 1:00.4028.37

28.43 1:26.42 29.77 29.69

AWOOD5 3:54.90 q

Traina, Megan 11 Bensen, Bianca 11

Han, Taryn 11 Shelton, Madelyn 12

27.57 57.24 1:01.4028.91

27.44 59.96 27.03 56.30

ANC6 3:55.27 q

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

28.04 58.44 1:02.5529.24

28.26 58.38 15.24 55.90

AEAST7 3:56.93

Naroski, Jenna 9 Huang, Sophia 11

Dumitrescu, Tiana 12 Hallmann, Kirah 10

28.59 59.05 58.4417.86

29.02 1:02.16 27.22 57.28

BISSY8 4:02.62

Wang, Ziyu 9 Yung, Elyse 10

Holmgren, Lova 9 Chan, Tiffany 11

29.55 1:02.27 1:02.9129.16

27.50 58.26 28.73 59.18

ASKY9 4:04.48

Yamashita, Bree 10 O'Neil, Riain 10

Robertson, Ava 9 Lewis, Sahara 11

28.46 59.22 29.8214.96

31.93 1:01.69 45.43 1:33.75

BRED10 4:11.60

Bathe, Tanvi 10 Pattanaik, Aayona 10

Mehrotra, Vidhi 11 Meverden, Olivia 11

29.55 1:02.60 1:05.3230.94

29.56 1:04.33 28.31 59.35

BNEW11 4:17.78

Steere, Tayla-Ann 12 Kwok, Julia 9

Boyd, Halle 12 Rosas, Amber 11

30.68 1:04.19 31.8917.31

36.11 1:03.73 31.80 1:37.97

BEAST12 4:21.32

Yi, Sarah 11 Wang-Aryattawanich, Amy 10

Allen, Bethany 12 Wirrick, Sophie 12

30.82 1:04.38 1:06.4719.36

29.68 1:02.86 16.87 1:07.61

BSKY13 4:22.58

Liu, Bernice 10 Cavichioli, Julia 9

Stahl, Bianca 9 Tsiu, Kaitlyn 11

30.87 1:03.51 1:10.0933.50

30.62 1:05.10 30.01 1:03.88

CISSY14 4:27.72

Wang, Alyssa 11 Raber, Catherine 11

Stipe, Madison 10 Yang, Kayla 12

31.96 1:21.94 53.5317.60

32.44 1:09.75 30.16 1:02.50

CNEW15 4:27.78

Han, Jennifer 11 Lin, Sophia 10

Smith, Sabrina 11 Ng, Breanne 10

30.26 1:03.21 1:10.0032.41

31.52 1:07.96 31.37 1:06.61

BNC16 4:28.33

Pai, Vilina 9 Vanderweyst, Miranda 9

Shrestha, Neeva 12 Gong, Abby 10

31.44 1:07.27 1:09.7033.23

31.27 1:07.05 30.94 1:04.31

BINGL17 4:30.19

Dudsic, Qianna 12 Meyer, Zoe 12

Yoon, Katelyn 12 Towle, Laken 11

31.68 1:39.89 1:07.3635.84

37.64 1:08.05 35.00 34.89

CRED18 4:33.98

Hendrickson, Alexis 9 Gashaw, Ananiah 9

Gashaw, Nethaniah 9 Osborn, Teagan 11

34.00 1:11.25 1:09.3932.26

32.25 1:07.37 31.10 1:05.97

BWOOD19 4:35.60

Range, Miranda 10 Gordon, Devon 11

Burac, Irina 10 Ralph, Alexandra 11

32.19 1:08.37 1:06.6331.80

32.50 1:09.54 33.84 1:11.06

AMS20 4:42.02

Van Heerden, Lynette 12 McCallum, Shelby 9

Kravsov, Arina 9 Ericksen, Elise 12

33.72 1:10.80 1:12.7835.74

33.72 1:11.90 31.10 1:06.54

CINGL21 4:45.78

Chang, Ellina 10 Mo, Emily 12

O'Neill, Maya 10 Ottele, Grace 12

33.63 1:11.98 1:14.6835.68

32.55 1:09.49 32.57 1:09.63

CEAST22 4:48.19

Agrawal, Saranya 10 Willis, Sophia 9

He, Emily 9 Koundinya, Surabhi 9

35.16 1:11.88 1:08.2733.26

34.45 1:15.45 33.84 1:12.59

CNC23 4:54.01

Buchanan, Sophia 9 Gupta, Yuvika 12

Allen, Charlie 11 Pyakurel, Sirisha 10

34.34 1:10.84 1:12.6034.28

35.96 1:17.64 33.73 1:12.93

CWOOD24 4:54.55

Roemer, Emilia 11 Davidson, Izabella 11

Walsh, Ella 12 Harper, Brooke 12

33.51 1:11.72 1:16.8634.71

32.91 1:11.83 19.28 1:14.14

ABOTH25 5:01.75

Zamorano Salmoran, Brenda 12Norton, Purdey 12

Moore, Chevelle 10 Tuttle, Samantha 9

36.65 1:20.49 1:14.0333.71

34.79 1:14.04 35.00 1:13.19

BBOTH26 5:12.84

Kodeski, Lily 9 Smith, Clara 12

Hall, Keira 10 Ivy, June 10

33.70 1:13.51 1:57.6138.31

1:20.01 2:01.72


